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PARAWCS 2019 
Bel luno - I t a l y DOLOMITI C U P 27.28 Apr i i 2019 

T e a m s Classifìcation 
1 SN:15 Total:31 S C U O L A NAZIONALE B L U (9) 

S N A T H L E T E : : .> : • :_ C AT R2 R4 R 5 [ R6 R7 Ra [ T O T A L 

15A 
• 

BORIN CLAUDIO 152 M Master ITA ? -* - 2 1 -7 -16 | 33 

| l 5 B f CORRADO MARCHET 22 M Master ITA 0 3 
" 3 

3 0 0 ! » 

J 15C | CORRADINI STEFANO 157 M Master ITA 1 0 li i l 1 0 1 

| 15D j CIGARINI ENRICO 113 M Senior ITA 1 1 j 3 -6 1 • I « 
| 15E | VIEL DANIELE 150 M Master ITA 1 2 -> 1 | 0 0 1 7 

I I I Total < I 6 | i J 7 5 1 0 31 

2 SN:5 Total:37 ITALIA (6) 

ATHLETE ECUPID M/F C A T I | R , I ' |R 3 I R4 | R5 | R6 | T O T A L 

5A FRANCESCO GULLOTTI 21 M Senior | ITA I » I 2 I "3 l ° I ' •j 
I 1 l « 

5B PAOLO FILIPPINI 23 M Master | ITA I 1 J 1 I 0 I 0 I 1 | 11 

5C PIZZICONI MARCO 153 V Senior ITA | 2 I ~* ! i 3 

I 

I 3 I "3 I ° I " 3 I 

CO 

5D VITTORIO GUARINELLI 24 M Master ITA I 2 I 2 | 1 2 I 2 I ° I 0 I » 
5E G IUSEPPE TRESOLDI 25 | M | Master ITA I "2 I ' -4 1 I 0 I ' I 2 

[ l 4 | 

I Total 5 7 7 6 2 !• L I 1 0 j 3 7 

3 SN:14 Total:46 C E N T R O S P O R T I V O C A R A B I N I E R I (11) 

SN ATHLETE ECUPIDj M/F 
CAT 

NAT R1 R2 R3 - R6Ì R7 R8 TOTAL 

14A BIANCHI DANIELE 151 M Senior ITA 2 0 i l < l.< 2 j 3 10 

14B CARBONE CLAUDIO 155 M Senior ITA 3 2 1 I 2 2 3 -3 16 

14C RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 112 M Master ITA 1 2 1 I 3 4 0 3 14 

14D VANNI PIER FRANCESCO 267 M Senior ITA I 1 2 i l -6 3 -3 0 16 

14E BIBBI ANI FRANCESCO 48 M Senior ITA -3 -4 -6 • -6 
1 I i l 21 

Total < • 
10 6 7 0 46 

4 SN:16 Total:47 F R E E T E A M ITALY (39) 

V A T H L E T E E C U P I D Ì VI | » , I F . [ R3 R4 j Ri R6 [ R7 { R8 1 D T A L 

| 16A VARAGO DANIELE 197 M Master ITA | 1 I » I - I ~* -4 1 I 13 

16B RIZZATI GIANLUCA 199 M Master ITA I 2 I "3 I » - I 2 3 -16 | l 2 ^ 
16C SQUADRONE GIORGIO 148 M Master ITA I "4 h I » 3 | 1 4 

1 
16 

16D DI P IETRO CORRADO 198 M Master ITA 
I 1 

| 1 
I " 3 

D I 2 3 3 13 

j 16E ZAMBARDA O R E S T E 196 M Master ITA 0 [ 1 I 3 -7 4 0 4 | | , 9 

Total I 3 I 8 | 4 9 10 | 9 j 0 47 

5 SN:7 Total:52 S U I S S E MIX (17) 
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I Total I 40 I 31 I 17 I 13 I 12 I 10 I 10 I 0 I 133 

10 SN:11 Total: 144 TO B E A C T I V E (32) 

| s \ ECUPID M/F ; Al | N Al 1 R1 I ' ' j -. • J RA I "; 
J . v -! R ? I R5 [ T O T A L 

| 11A | K IESENHOFER FRANZ 80 M Master | AUT | -16 j 1 | , | . , . I 3 I 12 I ° I I 49 

11B T E R Z E R HANSJORG 159 M 
\ 

Master ITA 2 | 7 I 6 I 3 I "9 I 16 1 1 5 1 | 58 

11C T E R Z E R REOMAN 49 M Senior ITA 12 j -7 | -6 | 3 j 1 I 12 l 3 I i i 

44 

| 11D | EMPL HEINZ 160 M Master AUT 4 I 2 | 3 I 3 I 4 | -16 | -16 I 48 
l l 

| 11E | VALENTE MARCO 161 M Master ITA 1 I 4 I 1 | , a I 3 I 3 ! 3 |» 
U l Total 19 I 14 | 11 j 25 I 11 21 | 0 | 144 

11 SN:10 Total:153 MIX INTERNATIONAL TEAM (14) 

ATHLETE ECUPID CAT NAT R R R 3 RA R { [ R 7 

10A BENDT P E T E R 57 M Master SWE 
3 I 3 4 6 I 0 16 16 | | 48 

10B LAZZERI FILIPPO 58 M Senior ITA -16 2 16 -16 0 -16 16 I I 82 
!> 1» * 

10C GAROZZO DANIELE 59 M Senior ITA 13 -9 -16 4 J 2 | 3 -16 63 

10D BIBBIANI GIANLUCA 60 M Senior ITA 2 3 5 2 -3 3 5 23 

10E DI T E C C O ANNALISA 344 F Senior ITA 2 ' I 4 | 6 3 2 4 [ : 29 

• Total 20 16 j 29 | 18 
• 

24 41 j 0 j 153 

12 SN:1 Total: 171 P O P S POLAND (56) 

| S N A T H L E T E E C U P I D M/Fj C A T N A T R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 \<:. | R 6 [ » - R 8 T O T A L ! 

I 1A WEJKSZNIA EDWARD 294 M Master POL 4 7 2 [ 6 1 | 2 15 » 
| 1B | WEJKSZNIA ROMAN 295 M Master POL 4 5 -16 \ 6 5 -16 55 

I 1 0 
NALEPA ANDRZEJ 297 M I Master POL 2 j 0 2 3 | 3 -16 [ 7 33 

I 10 VENTURATO MIRKO 166 | M | Senior ITA 5 I 5 3 3 | 8 6 16 46 

M CCCCC 227 | M Master SLO -16 -16 16 i — -16 | 16 16 112 

U l Total 15 ; 17 23 « 18 j 29 54 0 171 

13 SN:12 Total:183 S C U O L A NAZIONALE Y E L L O W (22) 

E C U P I D 
— — 

M/F • j N / I I | ' -| R 3 ! R " R 5 R 6 R ? Hi T O T A L 

| 12A | BRIGHETTI CARLA 45 F Master I ,TA J 2 j 16 0 ! 3 11 | -16 | 16 I I 64 

12B CRISTOFOLINI FABIO 345 M Master ITA | 1 
I 4 I 9 -16 6 | 6 16 I I 58 

12C ZAVATTI FRANCO 114 M Master ITA I 5 I » 11 2 |. |, I ' | 35 

12D WALTER ORI 50 M Master ITA 2 3 -16 4 2 | 3 -16 46 
I 1 

12E MAGNANI SILVIA 46 | F j Senior ITA | -9 | -16 16 10 -16 I 12 | 6 | | 85 

Total | 10 j 23 36 19 22 | 28 45 | 0 I183 

14 SN:3 Total: 189 S K Y R O S E S (13) 

I 3N E C U P I D M/F C A T N A T I > R 2 I ~; R S h | TOTAL 

| 3A CVETKOVIC ALEXANDAR 53 M Senior BUL 0 3 I 4 16 3 1 2 3 I 31 

3B RADUNCHEVA ROUMIANA 54 F Master BUL 16 16 3 2 3 1 1 5 2 I 
I I I l I I I I I I i i i ! 
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| s N | A T H L E T E j E C U P I D V - C A T N A T - R2 R4 R E R | R j FA 

I 7A FORNALLAZ FABIO 66 M Senior SUI 1 -4 4 -6 -6 l 3 

1 || I 25 

I 78 [ WIDMER JACOB 67 M Senior SUI 2 1 I 1 [« 2 2 7 I I 19 

I 7 0 GRATZER ALAIN 144 M Master SUI 2 3 i 3 
3 0 0 1 I 1 2 

I 7 0 AL QAOUD MESHAAL 68 M Junior QAT 1 3 0 2 -3 -7 I I 18 

I 7E FALK MAGNUS 69 M Master SWE 1 0 -16 1 1 2 1 | 22 

I T Total 6 5 11 8 5 7 10 j 0 

6 SN:17 Total:65 QATAR (3) 

ATHLETE 

ECUPID; i " " I Ri R 4 R5 R6 =?7 ! j rOTA:.. 

17A MOHAMMED SAID ALMARRI 333 M Senior QAT I » I ' 5 1 -5 8 1 | | 22 

17B AL ROWAILI EID 63 M Senior QAT 1 0 3 * 2 3 i " 8 1 1 9 

17C ABDULLA ABDULAZIZ 64 M Senior QAT -3 -4 2 1 3 5 2 | 20 

17D SHAJEA KHALID 65 M Senior QAT 1 2 -6 • 4 4 5 ! | 22 

17E AL-ATAS MOHAMED 10 M Senior QAT 2 1 5 2 0 -16 0 | 26 

Total 4 5 15 4 9 20 | 8 I 0 | 65 

7 SN:13 Total:70 E S E R C I T O (15) 

I ' L • ... : - r. ECUPID M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 h | R5 B j R5 T O i A L 

j 13A MASSIMO AGNELLINI 29 M Senior ITA 2 2 2 I 1 2 I 1 • I 15 

13B VITALE SONIA 343 F Senior ITA 3 -16 0 j -16 -10 | -14 • I 64 

13C FABIO FILIPPINI 26 M Senior ITA -6 0 5 | 7 1 I 3 4 | 26 

13D DANIELA DANGELO 30 | F Senior ITA 5 1 |, |, 3 I 9 0 | 22 

13E RUSCONI ROSALINDA 61 Senior ITA 1 1 [ -16 I 2 ! 0 [ 1 -=l 26 u Total 11 4 8 13 6 14 14 | 0 70 

8 SN:6 Total:85 PARADODENDRO (16) 

I . I A T H L E T E E C U P I D M F C A T N A T R1 • | - I R 5 ; R6 RE T O T A L I 

| 6A | ZBINDEN FREDDY 143 M Master SUI I 2 h 10 3 3 2 3 25 

| 6B FRANZ CHRISTINA 238 F Senior SUI 3 3 1 3 8 0 0 18 

| 6C [ FRANZ ERICA 147 F Master SUI 0 -16 ! 1 
4 0 1 [ 26 

| 6D LUTZ MIRJAM 62 
r 

Senior SUI 2 |-,= 5 -7 -16 -6 -16 | 68 

I 6E GRATZER CLAUDIA 146 * Master SUI 4 
I 2 

0 3 3 1 16 | 29 

I I I Total 11 7 16 10 18 3 20 0 85 

9 SN:9 Total:133 B U L G A R I A (10) 

S N [ A T H L E T E E C U P I D J M/F C A T N A T V R2 - : ì "" R5 R6 R7 | R 3 I T O T A L ] 

9A LICHOVSKI STEFAN 40 M Junior BUL 16 14 4 I 2 2 1 0 [ 39 

9B KOLEV STOYAN 41 M Senior BUL 13 3 9 I 5 4 1 4 39 

9C VELISLAV DIMITROV 42 M Senior BUL 4 -16 j -10 -16 3 -16 [ 67 

9D CONKO SHOPOV 43 M Master BUL 7 2 -16 I 2 4 I 5 4 I 40 

9E PETKO KIRKOV 44 M Senior BUL -16 12 2 4 |.,. ' I 54 

I I I I I I ! I I I I I l 
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| 3C STAMENOVA ANI 55 i F | Master BUL ,6 2 6 5 I 16 
3 54 

| 3D DRIMGOVA IVANKA 56 k | Master BUL 9 3 6 5 4 I 16 l « I 
I 3E 

XXX 89 | M J Master SLO |- ,. -16 -16 -16 | -16 -16 | | 112 

i r | Total I 3 1 
38 15 29 15 I 49 12 | 0 189 

15 SN:8 Total:196 P O P S N E T H E R L A N D S (46) 

S N A T H L E T E ECUPIDr M/F* C A T j .NAT • I R 2 | R j R 4 R 5 | 
8 A D E KUIJER TON 2 4 6 M Master NED 1 6 1 6 - 1 6 3 I 58 

| 8 B [ SMIT FRENK 2 4 5 M Master NED < I ' I 1 6 1 6 « I » . l 3 6 5 

| 8 C | SCHMIDT S I E G B E R T 2 6 5 M ! Master GER - 6 j - 1 6 4 - 1 6 1 6 9 - 1 5 | 

j 8 D [ R U B E N J O 3 5 0 M Master NED 2 j 0 | 3 8 1 6 | 4 j 5 3 8 

1 8E | VAN DER MEIJDE HENK 4 7 M Master NED 1 [ 2 | - 1 6 1 3 - 1 6 6 0 

I I Total 5 j 7 | 2 5 5 3 6 0 3 5 1 1 0 1 9 6 

16 SN:2 Total:241 F A L S C H I R M S P O R T K A R N T E N (25) 

| SN ; j ATHLETE ECUPID C A T v-- | - ' j -: R 3 ; R 4 R 5 j R 6 R 7 R 8 T O T A L 

I 2A 
ADELBRECHT FRANZ 1 2 9 M Master AUT | 2 | 1 1 L - l „ 11 7 3 6 6 

| 2 B | LAASCHUIJT ABRAHAM 2 6 4 M Master NED 7 I 2 9 J - 1 6 - 1 6 - 1 6 - 1 6 8 2 

| 2 C HUHS ANGELIKA 1 3 2 [ F Master AUT 3 j 9 « 3 | 1 B 7 j 2 | 4 8 

| 2 D HUHS VALENTIN 1 3 1 M i Master AUT ' ! ' • ,. 5 3 I 12 4 5 

| 2 E | A A A A A 2 2 5 M Master SLO | - 1 6 ] 
- 1 6 - 1 6 , a 1 6 1 6 ] 1 6 1 1 2 

Total 1 4 2 3 3 9 « 4 8 3 3 ! 3 3 0 2 4 1 

17 SN:4 Total:309 TO B E R E L A X E D (41) 

| S N ATHLETE E C U P I D M/F 

C A T 

N A T J j - | R 3 j R 4 | R 6 [ R 8 - [ T O T A L 

| 4 A FRANZ ANDY 2 1 7 M Master SUI I 6 I 16 I 1 1 1 1 6 I 16 I 16 I » I 97 

| 4 B SCHMID P E T E R 5 1 M Master SUI I " I 1 6 l 6 j - 1 6 | - 1 6 I 11 I 6 I 87 

I 4C SCHNEIDER GOTTFRIED 2 8 0 M Master AUT 1 6 I 1 6 
1 6 ] 1 6 [ 1 5 | - 1 6 | 1 0 8 

| 4 D STRAUB MARTA 2 8 1 F Master SUI 2 I 16 I 4 6 I 6 | „ | 7 j| 5 4 | 

| 4 E | HOPOLTSEDER ERICH 5 2 M Master AUT | - 1 6 | - 1 6 | - 1 6 3 k I - 1 6 I 5 I 75 

Total | 4 0 I 6 1 
3 7 4 1 4 1 | 5 5 I - 0 3 0 9 

CMan build 21081 - Software Developed by adriano.bottegal@gmail.com 

fìle:///C:/Users/User/Desktop/DOL_CUP_2019/7 round/belluno2019_teams.html 



27/4/2019 belluno2019_absolute male athletes classification.html 

PARAWCS 2019 
Bel luno - I t a l y DOLOMITI C U P 27.28 Apr i i 2019 

Absolute Male A t h l e t e s C l a s s i f i c a t i o n 
P O S | S N j • 

ATHLETE 

ECUPID M/F C A T N A T T E A M R ' R 2 R 3 R4 R5 R6 

R7i 

R8 T O T A L 

1 15C CORRADINI STEFANO 157 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE BLU 01 00 01 01 01 00 01 - | • 

2 15E VIEL DANIELE 150 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE BLU 01 02 02 01 00 00 01 

3 15B CORRADO MARCHET 22 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE BLU 00 03 00 03 03 00 00 - 9 

3 SD VITTORIO 
GUARINELLI 

24 M Master 
I 

ITA ITALIA 02 02 01 02 02 00 00 9 

5 
14A BIANCHI DANIELE 151 

M 

I 
Senior ITA CENTRO SPORTIVO 

CARABINIERI 
02 00 01 01 01 02 03 10 

6 5B PAOLO FILIPPINI 23 M Master ITA ITALIA 01 01 00 00 00 08 01 - 11 

7 5A FRANCESCO 
GULLOTTI 

21 M Senior ITA ITALIA 00 02 03 03 00 03 01 - | 12 

7 7C GRATZER ALAIN 144 M Master SUI SU ISSE MIX 02 03 03 03 00 00 01 - | 12 

9 16A VARAGO DANIELE 197 M | Master ITA FREETEAM ITALY 01 00 03 00 04 04 01 - | 13 

9 16D DI PIETRO CORRADO 198 M Master ITA FREETEAM ITALY j 01 01 , 03 00 02 03 03 - j 13 

11 14C RUGGERI 
ALESSANDRO 

112 M Master ITA CENTRO SPORTIVO 
CARABINIERI 

01 02 01 03 04 00 03 14 

11 SE G I U S E P P E TRESOLDI 25 M Master ITA ITALIA 02 02 04 01 00 03 02 - 14 

13 13A MASSIMO AGNELLINI 29 M Senior ITA ESERCITO 02 02 02 01 02: 01 05 - [ 15 

14 14D VANNI PIER 
FRANCESCO 

267 M Senior ITA CENTRO SPORTIVO 
CARABINIERI 

01 02 01 06 03 03 00 - 16 

14 14B CARBONE CLAUDIO 155 M Senior ITA CENTRO SPORTIVO 
CARABINIERI 

03 02 01 02 02 03 03 - 16 

14 16C SQUADRONE 
GIORGIO j 

148 M Master ITA FREETEAM ITALY 04 01 02 03 01 04 

01 

- 16 

17 5C { PIZZICONI MARCO 153 M Senior ITA ITALIA 02 04 03 03 03 00 03 - | 18 

17 7D AL QAOUD MESHAAL 68 M Junior QAT SUISSE MIX 02 01 03^ 00 02 03 07 - J 18 

19 7B | WIDMER JACOB 67 M Senior SUI SUISSE MIX 02 01 01 04 02 02 07 - | 19 

19 17B AL ROWAILI EID 63 M Senior QAT QATAR 01 | 00 03; 02 02 03 08 - 19 

19 16E ZAMBARDA O R E S T E 196 M Master ITA FREETEAM ITALY 00 01 03 07! 04 00 04 - [ 19 

22 17C; ABDULLA ABDULAZIZ 64 M Senior QAT QATAR 03 04 02 01 03 05 02 - | 20 

23 15D : CIGARINI ENRICO 113 M Senior ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE BLU 06 01 01 03 06 01 03 - | 21 

23 14E BIBBIANI FRANCESCO 48 M Senior ITA CENTRO SPORTIVO 
CARABINIERI 

03 04 06 00 06 01 01 i - 21 

25 17D SHAJEA KHALID I 65 M Senior QAT QATAR 01 02 06 00 04 04 05 - I 22 

• 
25 

17A MOHAMMED SAID 
ALMARRI 

333 M Senior QAT QATAR 00 02 05 01 05 08 01 - 22 

25 7E ; FALK MAGNUS 69 M Master S W E SUISSE MIX 01 00 16 01 01 02 01 - [ 22 

28 S 10D BIBBIANI GIANLUCA 60 M Senior ITA MIX INTERNATIONAL TEAM 02 03 05 02 03 03 05 - | 23 

29 7A FORNALLAZ FABIO 66 M Senior SUI SUISSE MIX 01 04 04 06 06 03 01 - 25 

29 6A : ZBINDEN FREDDY 143 M Master SUI PARADODENDRO 02 02 10 ' 03 03 02 03 - 25 

31 13C FABIO FILIPPINI 26 M Senior ITA ESERCITO 06 00 05 07 01 03 04 - 26 

31 17E AL-ATAS MOHAMED 10 M Senior QAT QATAR 02 01 05 02 00 16 00 - 26 

33 16B RIZZATI GIANLUCA 199 M Master ITA FREETEAM ITALY 02 03 00 01 i 02 03 16 - I 27 
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34 11E VALENTE MARCO 161 M Master ITA TO B E ACTIVE 01 04 01 16 03 03 03 - 31 

34 3A CVETKOVIC 
ALEXANDAR 

53 M Senior BUL SKY R O S E S 00 03 04 16 03 02 03 - 31 

36 15A BORIN CLAUDIO 152 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE BLU 02 04 01 02 01 07 16 - 33 

36 1C NALEPA ANDR2EJ 297 M Master POL POPS POLAND 02 00 02 03 03 16 07 - 33 

38 12C ZAVATTI FRANCO 114 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE 
YELLOW 

05 00 11 02 03 07 07 - 35 

39 1A WEJKSZNIA EDWARD 294 M Master POL POPS POLAND 04 07 02 06 01 02 15 37 

40 8D RUBEN JO 350 • M Master NED POPS NETHERLANDS 02 00 03 08 16 04 05 - | 38 

41 9A LICHOVSKI STEFAN 40 M Junior BUL BULGARIA 16 14 04 02 02 01 00 - 39 

41 9B KOLEV STOYAN 41 M Senior BUL BULGARIA 13 03 09 05 04 01 : 04 - 39 

43 9D CONKO SHOPOV 43 M Master BUL BULGARIA 07 02 16 02 04 05 04 - 40 

44 11C T E R Z E R REOMAN 49 M Senior ITA TO B E ACTIVE 12 07 06 03 01 12 03 - 44 

45 2D HUHS VALENTIN 131 M Master AUT FALSCHIRMSPORT 
KARNTEN J 

02 01 06 16 05 03 12 45 

46 12D WALTER ORI 50 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE 
YELLOW 

02 03 16 04 02 03 16 - 46 

46 1D VENTURATO MIRKO 166 M Senior ITA POPS POLAND 05 05 03 03 08 06 16 - 46 

48 | 10A BENDT P E T E R 57 M Master SWE MIX INTERNATIONAL TEAM 03 03 04 06 00 16 16 - 48 

48 11D EMPL HEINZ 160 M Master AUT TO B E ACTIVE 04 02 03 03 04 16 16 - j 48 

50 11A KIESENHOFER FRANZ 80 M Master AUT TO B E ACTIVE 16 01 01 16 03 12 00 - | 49 

51 9E PETKO KIRKOV 44 M Senior BUL BULGARIA 16 12; 02 04 02 16 02 - 54 

51 8E VAN DER MEIJDE 
HENK 

47 M Master NED POPS NETHERLANDS 01 02 16 13 16 06 ; 00 - ! 54 

53 1B | WEJKSZNIA ROMAN 295 M Master POL POPS POLAND 04 05 16 03 06 05 16 - 55 

54 12B CRISTOFOLINI FABIO 345 M Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE 
YELLOW I 

01 04 09 16 06 06 16 - 58 

54 8A DE KUIJER TON 246 M Master NED POPS NETHERLANDS 01 04 02 16 16 16 03 - 58 

54 11B T E R Z E R HANSJÒRG 159 M Master ITA TO BE ACTIVE 02 07 06 03 09 16] 15 - 58 

57 10C GAROZZO DANIELE 59 M Senior ITA MIX INTERNATIONAL TEAM 13! 09 16 04 02 ì 03 16 - [ 63 

58 8B SMIT FRENK 245 M Master NED POPS NETHERLANDS 01 01 
1 6 ! 16 12 16 03 - 65 

59 2A ADELBRECHT FRANZ 129 M Master AUT FALSCHIRMSPORT 
KARNTEN 

02 11 16 16 11 07 03 | - 66 

60 9C VELISLAV DIMITROV 42 M Senior BUL BULGARIA 04 16 02 10 16 03 16 - | 67 

61 4E HOPOLTSEDER ERICH 52 M Master AUT TO BE RELAXED 16 | 16 16 03 03 16 05 - I 75 

62 8C SCHMIDT S I E G B E R T 265 M Master G E R POPS NETHERLANDS 06 16 04 16 16 09 15 - | 82 

62 2B LAASCHUIJT 
ABRAHAM 

264 M Master NED FALSCHIRMSPORT 
KARNTEN 

07: 02 09 16 16 16 16 - 82 

62 10B LAZZERI FILIPPO 58 M Senior ITA MIX INTERNATIONAL TEAM 16 02 16 16 00 16 16 - [ 82 

65 4B SCHMID P E T E R 51 M Master SUI TO BE R E L A X E D 16 16 06 16 16 11 06 - | 87 

66 4A FRANZ ANDY 217 M Master SUI TO BE RELAXED 06 16 11 16 16 15 16 - I 97 

67 4C SCHNEIDER 
GOTTFRIED 

280 M Master AUT TO B E RELAXED 16 13 16 16 16 15 16 _ 108 

68 2E AAAAA 225 M Master SLO FALSCHIRMSPORT 
KARNTEN 

16 16 16 16 16 16 16 - j 112 
I 

68 3E XXX 89 M Master SLO SKY R O S E S 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 - 112 

68 1E CCCCC 227 M Master SLO POPS POLAND 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 - 112 
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PARAWCS 2019 
Bel luno - I t a l y DOLOMITI C U P 27.28 Apr i i 2 0 1 9 

Abso lute F e m a l e A t h l e t e s C l a s s i f i c a t i o n 
I 

P O S 3 N ATHLETE M / F ; CAT NAT TEAM R 1 R I R 3 R4 | R S R 5 R 7 R 3 TOTAL 

1 6B FRANZ CHRISTINA 238 F Senior SUI PARADODENDRO 03 03 01 03 08 00 00 - 18 

2 13D DANIELA DANGELO 30 F Senior ITA E S E R C I T O 05 01 01 03 03 09 00 - 22 

3 6C FRANZ ERICA 147 F Master SUI PARADODENDRO 04 00 16 01 04 00 01 26 

3 13E RUSCONI ROSALINDA 61 F Senior ITA ESERCITO I 01 01 16 02 00 01 05 - | 26 

5 6E GRATZER CLAUDIA 146 F Master SUI PARADODENDRO 04 02 00 03 03 01 16 - | 29 

5 10E DI TECCO ANNALISA 344 F Senior ITA MIX INTERNATIONAL TEAM 02 08 04 06 03 02 04 - I 29 

7 3D DRIMGOVA IVANKA 56 F Master BUL SKY R O S E S 09 03 06 05 04 16 04 - I 47 

8 2C HUHS ANGELIKA 132 F Master AUT FALSCHIRMSPORT 
KARNTEN 

03 09 08 03 16 07 02 - 48 

9 3C STAMENOVA ANI 55 F Master BUL SKY R O S E S 06 16 02 06 05 16 03 - 54 

9 4D STRAUB MARTA 281 F Master SUI TO BE RELAXED 02 16 04 06 06 13 07 - | 54 

11 3B RADUNCHEVA 
ROUMIANA 

54 F Master BUL SKY R O S E S 16 16 03 02 03 15 02 - 57 

12 13B VITALE SONIA 343 F Senior ITA ESERCITO 03 16 00 16 10 14 05 - 64 

12 12A BRIGHETTI CARLA 45 F Master ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE 
YELLOW J 

02 16 00 03 11 16 16 - 64 

14 6D LUTZ MIRJAM 62 F [ Senior SUI PARADODENDRO 02 16 05 07 16 06 16 - 68 

15 12E MAGNANI SILVIA 46 F Senior ITA SCUOLA NAZIONALE 
YELLOW j 

09 16 16 10 16 12 06 - 85 
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PARAWCS 2019 
Bel luno - I t a l y DOLOMITI C U P 27.28 Apr i i 2019 

J u n i o r A t h l e t e s C l a s s i f i c a t i o n 

p '. ATHLETE :. ... I >•' ' l NAT TEAM 
L - J 

| R 3 R 4 | R 5 R 6 l R 7 RS 

• AL QAOUD MESHAAL 68 Junior QAT SUISSE MIX 02 01 | 03 00 | 02 03 | 0 7 ! 1 8 

[ 2 j 9A LICHOVSKI STEFAN 40 M Junior BUL BULGARIA 16 14 | 04 02 | 02 01 00 
! 

39 
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